
 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY - APRIL 2024 

 Monday, January 22, 2024-  Clarinets, Alto Saxes, Trumpets, Horn 
 Wednesday, January 24, 2024-  Percussion 
 Thursday, January 25, 2024-  Flutes, Low Brass 

 Monday, January 29, 2024-  Clarinets, Alto Saxes, Trumpets, Horn 
 Wednesday, January 31, 2024-  Percussion 
 Thursday, February 1, 2024-  Flutes, Low Brass 

 The week of February 5th-9th NO SECTIONALS! 

 Monday, February 12, 2024-  Clarinets, Alto Saxes, Trumpets, Horn 
 Wednesday, February 14, 2024-  Percussion 
 Thursday, February 15, 2024-  Flutes, Low Brass 

 Monday, February 19, 2024-  Clarinets, Alto Saxes, Trumpets, Horn 
 Wednesday, February 21, 2024-  Percussion 
 Thursday, February 22, 2024-  Flutes, Low Brass 

 Tuesday, February 27, 2024- Full Band Rehearsal 
 Thursday, February 29, 2024- Full Band Rehearsal (clinician) 

 Tuesday, March 5, 2024- Full Band Rehearsal 
 Thursday, March 7, 2024- Full Band Rehearsal (clinician) 

 The week of March 11th-15th SPRING BREAK! 

 Tuesday, March 19, 2024- Full Band Rehearsal 
 Thursday, March 21, 2024- Pre-UIL @ Manor HS- PAC 

 Tuesday, March 26, 2024- Full Band Rehearsal 
 Thursday, March 28, 2024- Full Band Rehearsal (clinician) 

 Tuesday, April 2, 2024- LAST Full Band Rehearsal 

 UIL- April 4-5, 2024 at Pflugerville High School PAC 
 Saturday, April 13, 2024- All-City Clinic & Concert Festival at Manor HS PAC 

 **  Please remember that after school sectionals/rehearsals are  MANDATORY  . If you 
 participate in athletics or other after school-related activities your obligation is one hour 
 with the MMS Band and the other hour with your respected after school activity. For 
 questions please talk to a director or refer to the  MMS Band Handbook  . 


